(May attach additional sheets if necessary)

Person to Present: [ance Anderson

(Presenter must be present for the item unless the item is on the Consent Agenda)
Supporting Documentation: (check one) PUBLIC (1 CONFIDENTIAL
(PUBLIC documentation may be made available to the public prior to the Meeting)
Estimated Length of Presentation: 10  minutes

Session Requested: (check one)

[J Action Item [] Consent Workshop [] Executive [J Other

Check All Departments That Have Been Notified:
[] County Attorney ) ¥ Purchasing [] Auditor

[J Personnel [J Public Works [ Facilities Management
Other Department/Official (list) Precinct #4, 413th, 249th, District Atty., Jail, SO

Please List All External Persons Who Need a Copy of Signed Documents
In Your Submission Email
Approved in CC on 9/11/2023



Dasani

HazleNut

QOriginal

French Vanilla
[talian Sweet Creme

Lemon-Lime
Fruit Punch

Diet Coke
Dr.Pepper
Sprite

Diet Dr. Pepper
Fanta Orange
Coke

$14.30/CS

$6.91/BX
$6.90/BX
$6.91/BX
$6.91/BX

$35.51
$41.55

$23.14
$26.49
$23.14
$21.49
$23.14
$23.14

$10.00/CS

$10.00/BX
$10.00/BX
$10.00/BX
$10.00/BX

$30.00
$30.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Walmart(Pick-Up)

$18.00

$14.66
$16.57
$24.32
$19.23

$33.95
$55.56

$16.70
$18.50
$13.48
$12.48
$13.48
$16.95



