

<u>AGENDA PLACEMENT FORM</u>
(Submission Deadline – Monday, 5:00 PM before Regular Court Meetings)

Date: 11.04.24	Court Decision: This section to be completed by County Judge's Office		
<b>Meeting Date:</b> 11.12.24	Sonnson County		
Submitted By: Lance Anderson	Softin Soft		
Department: Purchasing	((★(NO ACTION)★))		
Signature of Elected Official/Department Head:	Commissioners Coli		
Description:	11-12-24		
Workshop to discuss the retirement closure of Ben's Vending.			
(May attach additional	sheets if necessary)		
Person to Present: Lance Anderson			
(Presenter must be present for the item unl	ess the item is on the Consent Agenda)		
Supporting Documentation: (check one)   ✓	PUBLIC   CONFIDENTIAL		
(PUBLIC documentation may be made ava			
,			
Estimated Length of Presentation:10 minu	tes		
Session Requested: (check one)			
☐ Action Item ☐ Consent 🗹 Worksho	p   Executive   Other		
Check All Departments That Have Been Notified:			
☐ County Attorney ☐ IT			
☐ Personnel ☐ Public Wor	ks Facilities Management		
Other Department/Official (list) Precinct #4, 413	· ·		

Please List All External Persons Who Need a Copy of Signed Documents In Your Submission Email

	ODP (Delivered)	Ben's Vending (Delivered)	Walmart(Pick-Up)
Water - 16.9 oz. 24 Pack			
Dasani	\$14.30/CS	\$10.00/CS	\$18.00
Coffee Mate - 0.38 oz. Sigle Serve 50/Box			
HazleNut	\$6.91/BX	\$10.00/BX	\$14.66
Original	\$6.90/BX	\$10.00/BX	\$16.57
French Vanilla	\$6.91/BX	\$10.00/BX	\$24.32
Italian Sweet Creme	\$6.91/BX	\$10.00/BX	\$19.23
	_		
Gatorade - 20 oz. 24 CS			
Lemon-Lime	\$35.51	\$30.00	\$33.95
Fruit Punch	\$41.55	\$30.00	\$55.56
Soda - 12 oz Cans 24 CS			
Diet Coke	\$23.14	\$15.00	\$16.70
Dr.Pepper	\$26.49	\$15.00	\$18.50
Sprite	\$23.14	\$15.00	\$13.48
Diet Dr. Pepper	\$21.49	\$15.00	\$12.48
Fanta Orange	\$23.14	\$15.00	\$13.48
Coke	\$23.14	\$15.00	\$16.95